
Certified Professional Guardianship 
and Conservatorship Board  

2024-2025 Meeting Calendar 

Monday, October 14, 2024 
In-Person/Zoom Hybrid 

Meeting 
9:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Monday, November 18, 2024 Zoom Meeting 7:30 am – 9:00 am 

Monday, December 9, 2024 Zoom Meeting 7:30 am – 9:00 am 

Monday, January 13, 2025 Zoom Meeting 9:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Monday, February 10, 2025 Zoom Meeting 7:30 am – 9:00 am 

Monday, March 10, 2025 Zoom Meeting 7:30 am – 9:00 am 

Monday, April 14, 2025 
Annual Planning Meeting 

In-Person/Zoom Hybrid 
Meeting 

9:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Monday, May 12, 2025 Zoom Meeting 7:30 am – 9:00 am 

Monday, June 9, 2025 
In-Person/Zoom Hybrid 

Meeting 
9:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Monday, July 14, 2025 Zoom Meeting 7:30 am – 9:00 am 

Monday, August 11, 2025 Zoom Meeting 7:30 am – 9:00 am 

Monday, September 8, 2025 Zoom Meeting 7:30 am – 9:00 am 

Monday, October 13, 2025 
In-Person/Zoom Hybrid 

Meeting 
9:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Monday, November 10, 2025 Zoom Meeting 7:30 am – 9:00 am 

Monday, December 8, 2025 Zoom Meeting 7:30 am – 9:00 am 

Certified Professional Guardianship and Conservatorship Board meetings are open to the public. 

For information regarding CPGC Board meetings, please contact  Kathy Bowman at 
360.704.5543 or email Kathy.Bowman@courts.wa.gov 


